
A-A ( 1 : 2.5 )

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

European Gravitational Observatory



ADV-VACUUM

EGO
di Gennaro Gianni

 


 

mL

026

 

22-11-11



1:1

PROMEC

EGO-DWG-VAC-LNK-027-0

A2











A

A

    
    
    

30 4 Acciaio Din 975-8.8 1:2
28 1 S355JO (Fe 510) 1:1
27 1 S235JO (Fe360) 1:5
ref. pieces material scale

   
   
   
   

modifications
ref. note date

   
   
   
   
   
   

ref. draw. legend

2600

905

300

25

100
30

40

12

8

12

2

40

23

35

10

15

1215

70

HE 120

s5 111

a5
a5

111


40

88

40

M
20

x2
.5

 -
 6

g

20


-0
,1

00
0,

05
0

-

2 X 45°
32

4

68

88

400

M
18

x2
.5

 -
 6

g

27

28

30

WEST END
BILANCINO-Gr.10


